TESTATOR

Hooks, Susan
Hooks, Tabitha
Hooks, Thomas
Hooper, Amelia V.
Hooper, Hugh
Hooper, John
Hooper, Thomas B.
Hoot, H. C.
Hooten, Henry
Hope, James A.
Hope, John
Hopkins, Arthur F.
Hopkins, Hardy
Hopkins, Joseph
Hopkins, L. G.
Hopkins, Moses
Hopper, George
Hopper, Mrs. Malinda J.
Horn, John

Horn, John

Horn, John I.?
Horn, John W.
Horne, Delitha
Horne, Harris
Horne, John
Horsefelt, John H.
Horton, Archibald
Horton, Edmund
Horton, Jesse
Horton, George
Horton, James M.
Horton, Lucy A. M.
Hottinguer, Jean Henri
Houpt, Sebastian
House, Isaac
House, James
House, John
House, William
House, (Mrs.) Winniford C.
Houseman, E.
Houser, Churchill H.
Houser, Ellen G.
Houser, Lewis
Houstan, David
Houston, Mrs. Ann

Houston,
Houston,
Houston,
Houston,
Houston,
Houston,

Erastus L.
Fanny T.
George V.
John
Iewis T.
William

COUNTY

Sumter
Macon
Monroe
Lowndes
Greene
Dallas
Greene
Dallas
Pike
Clarke
Clarke
Mobile
Greene
Greene
Russell
Dallas
Perry
Perry
Marengo
Sumter
Mobile
Sumter
Mobile
Sumter
Montgomery
Mobile
Etowah
Chambers
DeKalb
Madison
Coosa
Madison
Mobile
Sumter
Marengo
Madison
Iauderdale
Coosa
Madison
Dallas
Autauga
Autauge
Autauga
Iauderdale
Perry
Sumter
Madison
Jackson
Sumter
Autauga.
Perry

78

WHERE FOUND

Wills 2
Records
W&D A
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
PR H

PR M

Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
W&OCR
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
PR b

Wills
W&OCR
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Reports
Wills A
Wills A
Wills 2
Wills 1
Records
Wills 1
DMER 17
Wills A
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1851-1872
1855-1858
1833-1841
1830-1859
1821-1826
1821-1849
1840-1864
1850-1871
1845-1862
1854-1856
1864-1866
1857-1870
1817-1841
1840-1864
1850-1873
1821-1849
1858-1873
1821-1855
1820-1864
1828-1851
1837-1857
1828-1851
1837-1857
1828-1851
1853-1869
1837-1857
1866-1870
1833-1856
1837-1863
1853-1875
1843-1883
1853-1875
1857-1870
1828-1851
1820-1864
1826-1829
1835-1858
1843-1883
1853-1875
1850-1871
1862-1925
1862-1925
1853-1857
1835-1858
1821-1855
1851-1872
1853-1875
1861-1881
1828-1851
1820-1864
1821-1855

TESTATOR

Howard, Allen
Howard, Annie
Howard, E. D.
Howard, Elizabeth
Howard, Horton
Howard, James M.
Howard, John
Howard, John H.
Howard, Joseph
Howard, Luke
Howard, Mariana
Howard, Mark
Howard, Penelope
Howard, Ralph O.
Howard, Robert H.
Howard, Samuel
Howard, Stephen
Howard, Thomas S.
Howard, William
Howe, Charles
Howel, Ira E.
Howell, Caleb
Howell, Eliza D.
Howell, Joseph
Howell, Levi
Howell, Lewis
Howell, Mihill
Howell, Patton
Howell, Thomas J.
Howell, William H.
Howes, Daniel M.
Howes, Malchus R.
Howes, Sarah
Howie, Samuel
Howland, Wing
Howle, William A.
Howlett, Eliza G.
Howson, John
Howson, Richard
Howson, Sarah
Howze, James
Howze, James A.
Hoxey, Asa
Hrabowski, H. R.
Hrabowski, Thomas S.
Hubbard, Abner
Hubbard, Jemes H.
Hubbard, Thomas
Huber, John Henry
Huckabee, William T.
Huddleston, James

COUNTY

Tuscaloosa
Macon
Sumter
Madison
Madison
Dallas
Macon
Barbour
Macon
Talladega
Madison
Autauga
Madison
Russell
Macon
Perry
Iauderdale
Madison
Madison
Baldwin
Marengo
Baldwin
Lowndes
Chambers
ILauderdale
Perry
Lawrence
ILauderdale
Dallas
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Dallas
Mobile
Cleburne
Perry
Madison
Madison
Madison
Chambers
Clarke
Montgomery
Lowndes
Lowndes
PerTy
Coosa
Morgan
Mobile
Marengo
Autauga

9

WHERE FOUND

Wills 1
WACZA 11
Wills 2
PR 8

PR T
Wills B
Records 2
OCR 13
Records 3
Wills A
FR 9
Reports G
PR 10
Wills
WACEA
Wills
Wills
Deeds
PR 12
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
I&W A
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Deeds
Deeds
Ma
Wills
PR L
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
W&OCR
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Reports A

1821-1855
1862-1870
1851-1872
1831-1839
1834-1837
1850-1871
1838-1842
1861-1864
1845-1850
1833-1839
1839-1841
1850-1853
1842-1842
1850-1873
1862-1870
1821-1855
1859-1870
1810-1816
1845-1849
1811-1881
1820-1864
1811-1881
1830-1859
1833-1856
1835-1858
1821-1855
1850-1857
1859-1870
1850-1871
1813-1837
1813-1837
1813-1837
1857-1870
1821-18k49
1813-1837
1866-1884
1821-1855
1816-1818
1810-1816
1816-1818
1833-1856
1861-1864
1820-1845
1830-1859
1830-1859
1858-1873
1843-1883
1837-1843
1857-1870
1820-1864
1825-1830




